Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

(official results)

Meet: G26 - Wood v. St. Hubert's Date : 2/8/2002 Yads/ Meters: Y
Event Ln Name Team Time Place AW SH
1- 200 Medley Relay
1 Wood"B" AW 2:11.11 0
2 St Huberts"B" H 2:10.95 3
3 Wood"A" AW 2:02.74 2
4 St. Huberts"A" H 2:00.72 1
5 Wood"C" AW 2:19.31 4
6 St Huberts"C" H 2:21.80 6
4 10
2 - 200 Freestyle
1 Harrington, Caitlyn AW 2:08.76 1
2 Petrosky, Allison H 2:15.30 3
3 Brennecke, Jill AW 2:18.67 4
4 Foy, Erica H 2:14.13 2
5  Whitlock, Lisa AW 2:26.87 6
6  Morgan, Sarah H 2:26.46 5
12 18
3- 200 Individual Medley
1  Stllwell, Lindsey AW 2:40.83 5
2 Robinson, Bridget H 2:36.30 3
3 Skonicki, Theresa AW 2:28.01 1
4 Muller, Jackie H 2:29.67 2
5  Morley, Jacqueline AW 2:44.89 6
6  Fitzgerald, Theresa H 2:40.32 4
19 27
4 - 50 Freestyle
1 Racine, Michelle AW :28.17 3
2 Ruzzi, Kara H :30.27 5
3 DiBiagio, Kelly AW :27.41 2
4 Donahue, April H :26.71 1
5 Magnant, Danielle AW :28.18 4
6 Kozin, Kristine H :30.97 6
28 34
6 - 100 Butterfly
1  Whitlock, Lisa AW 1:09.31 3
2 Ruzz, Kara HH 1:12.99 4
3 Dansbury, Kelly AW 1:05.26 1
4 Keenan, Maureen H 1:06.59 2
5  Seagraves, Joelleen AW 1:16.83 6
6  Coughlin, Lauren H 1:16.82 5
37 41
7 - 100 Freestyle
1 DiBiagio, Kely AW 1:01.13 3
2  Foy, Erica H 1:02.49 5
3 Skonicki, Theresa AW :57.50 2
4 Donahue, April H :56.77 1
5 Racine, Michelle AW 1:01.93 4
6  Fitzgerald, Theresa H 1:05.56 6
46 48
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Meet: G26 - Woodv. St. Hubert's Date: 2/8/2002 Yads/ Meters: Y
Event Ln Name Team Time Place AW SH
8- 500 Freestyle
1  Brennecke, Jill AW 6:22.31 3
2 Rowan, Katie H 6:26.07 4
3 Harrington, Caitlyn AW 5:38.15 1
4 Petrosky, Allison H 6:07.97 2
5  Bredin, Meghan AW 6:40.46 5
6  Morgan, Sarah H 6:41.85 6
56 54
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay
1 Wood"B" AW 1:56.23 3
2 St Huberts"B" H 2:00.51 4
3 Wood"A" AW 1:49.31 1
4 St. Huberts"A" H 1:54.24 2
5 Wood"C" AW 2:14.27 6
6 St Huberts"C" H 2:05.60 5
66 58
10 - 100 Backstroke
1  Colsner, Blythe AW 1:14.50 4
2  Capra, Jamie H 1:11.02 3
3 Dansbury, Kelly AW 1:05.87 1
4 Muller, Jackie H 1:07.48 2
5  Fitzgerad, Brie AW 1:20.27 6
6  Coughlin, Lauren H 1:18.05 5
74 66
11 - 100 Breaststroke
1 Morley, Jacqueline AW 1:24.38 4
2 Keenan, Maureen H 1:15.27 1
3 Crompton, Katelyn AW 1:20.34 3
4 Robinson, Bridget H 1:17.08 2
5 Magnant, Danielle AW 1:28.21 6
6  Osborne, Janyne H 1:25.32 5
79 77
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay
1 Wood"B" AW 4:20.58 4
2 St Huberts"B" H 4:17.55 3
3 Wood"A" AW 3:54.28 1
4  St. Huberts"A" H 3:57.32 2
5 Wood"C" AW 4:38.42 5
6 St Huberts"C" H 5:03.86 6
87 83
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Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

Meet: G26 - Woodv. St. Hubert's

(exhibition results)

Date : 2/8/2002

Yads/ Meters: Y

Event

Name

Team Time

2 - 200 Freestyle

4 - 50 Freestyle

6 - 100 Butterfly

7 - 100 Freestyle

10 - 100 Backstroke

11 - 100 Breaststroke

Saturday, February 09, 2002

Osborne, Janyne
Camm, Alison
Harner, Kim

Schuh, Stephanie
Bredin, Meghan
Macrone, Valerie
Reuter, Marianne
Adams, Christine
Quinn, Nora
Climaldi, Ashley
Venditti, Janine

Ferraro, Stacey

Magnant, Danielle
Schuh, Stephanie
Adams, Christine
Lowe, Amy

Corsiko, Portia
Ermack, Jenna
Fitzgerald, Kelly
Szambelak, Annemarie

Loftus, Kristina
Dost, Liz
Morgan, Nicole

Reuter, Marianne
Macrone, Valerie
Quinn, Nora
Harner, Kim
Carroll, Katelyn
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2:29.63
2:30.21
2:31.06

:31.58
:31.76
:33.42
:33.80
:34.93
:30.31
:32.90
:37.86

1:22.04

1:05.07
1:09.52
1:21.32
1:24.55
1:29.55
1:10.26
1:12.39
1:19.15

1:19.18
1:21.14
1:24.93

1:39.40
1:44.97
1:28.48
1:28.63
1:32.17
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Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

(relay entries)

Meet: G26 - Woodv. St. Hubert's Date : 2/8/2002 Yads/ Meters: Y

Event AW SH

1- 200 Medley Relay

1. Colsner, Blythe 3. Dansbury, Kelly 5. Bredin, Meghan 2. Capra, Jamie 4. Muller, Jackie 6. Loftus, Kristina
Morley, Jacquelin Crompton, Kately Magnant, Danielle Osborne, Janyne Robinson, Bridget Harner, Kim
Brennecke, Jill Whitlock, Lisa Seagraves, Joellee Ruzzi, Kara Keenan, Maureen Ferraro, Stacey
Stillwell, Lindsey Racine, Michelle Fitzgerald, Brie Coughlin, Lauren Donahue, April Kozin, Kristine

Colsner, Blythe
Stillwell, Lindsey
Crompton, Kately

1. Stillwell, Lindsey

Brennecke, Jill
Colsner, Blythe
Crompton, Kately

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. Magnant, Danielle 3.

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

3. Harrington, Caitly 5.

Skonicki, Theresa 5.

Harrington, Caitly
Racine, Michelle
DiBiagio, Kelly

Dansbury, Kelly
DiBiagio, Kelly
Skonicki, Theresa
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Schuh, Stephanie
Macrone, Valerie
Seagraves, Joellee
Corsiko, Portia

Fitzgerald, Brie
Bredin, Meghan
Schuh, Stephanie
Morley, Jacquelin

. Ermack, Jenna

Robinson, Bridget
Kozin, Kristine
Fitzgerald, Theres

. Petrosky, Allison

Capra, Jamie
Rowan, Katie
Fitzgerald, Theres

Petrosky, Allison
Ruzzi, Kara
Coughlin, Lauren
Foy, Erica

Muller, Jackie
Keenan, Maureen
Foy, Erica
Donahue, April

. Morgan, Nicole

Fitzgerald, Kelly
Quinn, Nora
Harner, Kim

. Venditti, Janine

Carroll, Katelyn
Ferraro, Stacey
Climaldi, Ashley
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